Start Nr

615
737
234
376
183
222
21
621
79
103
13
26
26

99
29

61

684
161
288

69
74

71
51
32
75
41
324

783

993
582
22

101
99

757
671
704
742
643
721
736

32

Klubu vértéjums
Latvijas Junioru Cempionats motokrosa 2021

1. posms Lubana 03.07.2021

Name

Camk Latgale
Rudolfs AUMEISTARS
Ricards Alens GALCINS
Denijs BOGDANOVS
Valdis MARKINS
Rems SAROVS
Savelijs SJOMINS
Toms AUDIJANOVS
Oskars ZIMARSKIS
Jekabs GAILIS
Markuss CIRSS
Arturs BLUKS
Marks CERNOVS
Vladimirs VINOGRADOVS
CrossMoto Racing Team
Karlis STRAUBERGS
Martins PUHALSKIS
Elksni Sporta klubs
Ints Karlis EZERKALNS
F.F.F. Sporta klubs
Uldis FREIBERGS
Alberts KNAPSIS
Aleksa MAURINA
Gulbenes Moto
Karlis NEIJA
Mairis VASILENKO
IK Auseklis motoklubs
Patriks CIRULIS
Martins CIRULIS
Ricards JURCENKO
Edvards JEKABSONS
Alans BERZINS
Gabriels ISMAILOVS

Jana Vintera Moto Team Riga

Arturs VINTERS
Kalsnava MB
Raivo KRUMINS
Arturs PLATACS
Rinalds RUBENS
KTM Motofavorits
Greg LAGUTA
Ralfs SPILA
Marupes AMK Bierini
Toms DANKERTS
Aksels NEIMANIS
Daniils KUZMINS
Kristofers PANKRATS
Roberts BRANTS
Platon CHEKUROV
Raimonds Elvis VALTINS

MK Olaine
Sebastians OLSENS

Class

MX2Juniori
MX85)J
MX65V
MX85V
MX65V
MX65J
MX65J
MX1258B
MX50V
MX85V
MX65J
MX50V
MX65J

Q100
Q100

MX125

MX125
MX85J
MX50V

QJ250
QJ250

MX50V
MX50V
MX50V
MX50V
MX50V
MX50V

MX65)

MX65J
MX85J
MX65J

MX65)
MX85)J

MX65V
MX125
MX125
MX1258B
MX65J
MX65J
MX1258B

MX65)

1race

96
86
71
59
52
35
32
26
32
18
13

35

61

100
91
41

70
11

100
91
82
86
50
14

77

14

87
27

90
87
78
43
45
39

61

2 race

100
86
67
64
63
40
33
18

1
14
10

9

3

24

50

95
95
45

60

100
95
82
77
50

77

47

73
32

93
73
82
41
37
20

Total

944
196
172
138
123
115

75
65
44
33
32
23
10

9

59

59

1

111
111

467
195
186

86

130

130
12

386
200
186
164
163
100

19

354
154

271

48
19

419
160
59
785
183
160
160
84
82
59

261
61

Bonus

200

200

200

200

200

200



71
238

30
28
227
43

21
73
123

21
48
555

11
191

507
185
646

74

95
740

203
717

309

641

26
25
36
136
22
152

31
622
656
317

17
635

777
212
71
337
898

728
243

MK Stende
Davis KAMPARS
Braens SAZONENKO

Motoklubs Ape

Davis SMARODS
Andris FILIPOVS
Ralfs MELLITIS
Everts Kriss RIKVEILIS

MX Adazi
Magnuss MISINS
Ronalds TITOVS
Martins MISINS

MX Factory Latvia

Kristers ZEMMERS
Kristofers KAULINS
Patriks Hugo MELNALKSNIS

MX Moduls
Markuss KOKINS
Martins PLATKEVICS

Rambas R
Ralfs RITERS
Vinets PAVLOVSKIS
Kristians BALTUS

Reisulis MX
Augusts Valdis REISULIS

Rodeo MX
Aleksis ARAIDS
Ricards MURASKO

Salacas kauss
Arvils STRAUSS
Evelina GALEJA
Saldus motoklubs

Edijs PILECKIS
Mariss RAKE
Gustavs OZOLS
Markuss AUGUSTOVSKIS
Ricards DAMBERGS
Markuss HARUNS
Karlis RAUDONIS
Sandijs LACIS
Krisvaldis LIEPINS
Kristers BALANDINS

Saules sporta klubs (SSK)

Emils IVANOVS
Matiss LEIMANIS
Rainers TIMKO
Haralds BERZINS
Rihards SAICANS
Roberts RAVINS

VV Moto Racing Team

Alekss GRINJO
Ralfs DINDONIS
Rudolfs KRUMINS
Arsenijs FREIMANIS
Ricards TUPULIS
Xskill Racing Team
Patriks IGALS
Kristers IGALS

MX2JunioriB
MX50V

MX50V
MX50V
MX65J

MX50V

MX50V
MX50V
MX65V

MX85V
MX125
MX125

MX85V
MX125

MX125
MX2Juniori
MX65V

MX50V

MX2Juniori
MX85V

MX2JunioriB
MX85V

MX65V
QJ250
MX65V
Q100

MX85)
MX65)

Q100
MX2JunioriB
MX85)
MX125B

MX85)J
MX2JunioriB
MX2Juniori
MX85)J
MX65J
MX2JunioriB

MX65V
MX125
MX85J

MX85V
MX85V

MX85)J
MX125B

30
18

45
27
19

77
36
23

68

17

100
83

74
52
26

91

57

48
58
55
a7
41
29
23
22

54
35
65
36
16
13

58
48
32
45
23

50
39

27
23

41
36
17
14

64
32

73
77
14

100
86

59
68
27

18

91
59

54

80
48
43
36
36
13
12

54
36

23
30
23

53
45
41
27
18

45
32

98

57
41

385
86
63
36
19

439
141
68
30

258
141
86
31

369
200
169

506
133
120

53
27
27

246

182
64

129
111
18
692
128
106
98
83
77
42
35
31

554
108
71
70
59
46
36
549
111
93
73
72
41
166
95
71

200

200

200

200

200

200



